Aschach an der Steyr
Auerbach
Baumgartenberg
Eberstalzell

Eferding

Eggelsberg

Frankenburg

Frauenstein

Gaflenz

Gilgenberg am Weilhart
Gmunden

Gosau

Grieskirchen
Heiligenleithen bei Pettenbach
Heiligenstein

Kirchham

Laakirchen

Leonstein
Magdalenaberg

Molln

Neuhofen an der Krems
Neukirchen an der Enknach
Roitham

Rustdorf

Schondorf

Seewalchen

Sierning

St.Florian am Inn

St. Marien

St. Marienkirchen bei Schéarding
St. Willibald

Stadlkirchen

Steinbach am Attersee
Steinbach an der Steyr
Steyr

Taiskirchen im Innkreis
Ternberg

Thalheim bei Wels
Vocklabruck
Vocklamarkt

Vorchdorf
Waldneukirchen

Waldzell

Weissenkirchen im Attergau
Wei3kirchen an der Traun
Wels

Zell am Pettenfirst

13
17
23
27
35
39
43
47
51
55
59
63
67
71
75
79
83
87
91
95
929
103
107
1m
17
121
127
131
135
141
145
149
153
157
163
167
173
179
183
187
193
197
201
205
209
213



