

Aschach an der Steyr	— — — — —	<b>9</b>
Auerbach	— — — — —	<b>13</b>
Baumgartenberg	— — — — —	<b>17</b>
Eberstalzell	— — — — —	<b>23</b>
Eferding	— — — — —	<b>27</b>
Eggelsberg	— — — — —	<b>35</b>
Frankenburg	— — — — —	<b>39</b>
Frauenstein	— — — — —	<b>43</b>
Gafenz	— — — — —	<b>47</b>
Gilgenberg am Weilhart	— — — — —	<b>51</b>
Gmunden	— — — — —	<b>55</b>
Gosau	— — — — —	<b>59</b>
Grieskirchen	— — — — —	<b>63</b>
Heiligenleithen bei Pettenbach	— — — — —	<b>67</b>
Heiligenstein	— — — — —	<b>71</b>
Kirchham	— — — — —	<b>75</b>
Laakirchen	— — — — —	<b>79</b>
Leonstein	— — — — —	<b>83</b>
Magdalensberg	— — — — —	<b>87</b>
Molln	— — — — —	<b>91</b>
Neuhofen an der Krems	— — — — —	<b>95</b>
Neukirchen an der Enknach	— — — — —	<b>99</b>
Roitham	— — — — —	<b>103</b>
Rüstendorf	— — — — —	<b>107</b>
Schöndorf	— — — — —	<b>111</b>
Seewalchen	— — — — —	<b>117</b>
Sierning	— — — — —	<b>121</b>
St. Florian am Inn	— — — — —	<b>127</b>
St. Marien	— — — — —	<b>131</b>
St. Marienkirchen bei Schärding	— — — — —	<b>135</b>
St. Willibald	— — — — —	<b>141</b>
Stadlkirchen	— — — — —	<b>145</b>
Steinbach am Attersee	— — — — —	<b>149</b>
Steinbach an der Steyr	— — — — —	<b>153</b>
Steyr	— — — — —	<b>157</b>
Taiskirchen im Innkreis	— — — — —	<b>163</b>
Ternberg	— — — — —	<b>167</b>
Thalheim bei Wels	— — — — —	<b>173</b>
Vöcklabruck	— — — — —	<b>179</b>
Vöcklamarkt	— — — — —	<b>183</b>
Vorchdorf	— — — — —	<b>187</b>
Waldneukirchen	— — — — —	<b>193</b>
Waldzell	— — — — —	<b>197</b>
Weissenkirchen im Attergau	— — — — —	<b>201</b>
Weißkirchen an der Traun	— — — — —	<b>205</b>
Wels	— — — — —	<b>209</b>
Zell am Pettenfirst	— — — — —	<b>213</b>